2012 Wild Mountain Pre-season WK #1

Wednesday, December 5, 2012 —— =l
Confidence in Motion
Wild Mountain Wednesday PRE-SEASON - Week 1
iy PACESETTER: HCP
KI ERICK OSWALD BLUE 4.95 TIME: 17.59 PAR: 16.76
CHALLENGE £k OSWALD RED 495 TIME:  17.83 PAR: 16.99
Team 6 Skiers| 7 Skiers| 8 Skiers 9 Skiers Points
Marta's Team 30 35 39 43 58.37
SKI SHOP Wax On Worn Out 28 32 35 35 57.68
- s Rudolf's Team 28 32 35 35 36.09
I—k]gaards Arctic Blast 27 31 35 39 54.25
- e Sara's Rascals Pre-season 25 25 25 25 36.49
| ga
o
S
SEX | NAME TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTime BlueHC| RedTime RedHC
KIDS
M | JEREMY WESLOH Rudolf's Team 9.83 P 19.07 13.78 18.66 9.83
M [ JAMIE MOWER Wax On Worn Out 24.16 P 20.81 24.16 21.13 24.37
ADULTS
F EMILY COX Wax On Worn Out 14.18 P 19.75 17.84 19.40 14.18
F PATTI WOOD Marta's Team 15.19 P 19.45 16.05 19.57 15.19
F MARTA MCCORMACK Marta's Team 17.66 P 20.48 22.20 19.99 17.66
F REGI COLLIS Arctic Blast 21.12 G 20.30 21.12 20.91 23.07
F RENATA ENGEL Arctic Blast 24.13 G 21.83 30.25 21.09 24.13
F KELLY OSBORN Marta's Team 24.78 G 21.14 26.13 21.20 24.78
F MICHELLE WALETZKO Sara's Rascals Pre-season 29.36 G 21.68 29.36 22.16 30.43
F HEATHER TOMAS Rudolf's Team 32.90 G 22.44 33.89 22.58 32.90
F LORI MOWER Wax On Worn Out 39.62 S 23.40 39.62 23.82 40.20
F JANELLE WESLOH Rudolf's Team 43.61 S 25.52 52.27 24.40 43.61
M | ERICK OSWALD Arctic Blast 4.94 P 17.59 4.95 17.83 4.94
M TIM WHALEN Marta's Team 5.18 P 17.91 6.86 17.87 5.18
M ED COX Wax On Worn Out 6.83 P 18.16 8.35 18.15 6.83
M | JORDEN RAUSCHER Rudolf's Team 6.83 P 18.01 7.46 18.15 6.83
M RICHARD WOGENSEN Arctic Blast 7.65 P 18.36 9.55 18.29 7.65
M  MARK DUNSWORTH Wax On Worn Out 8.41 G 18.17 8.41 19.10 12.42
M | JASON HELKE Arctic Blast 8.95 P 18.54 10.62 18.51 8.95
M SCOTT MOWER Wax On Worn Out 10.30 P 19.02 13.48 18.74 10.30
M |SHANE HIPSAG Wax On Worn Out 11.34 G 18.66 11.34 19.05 12.12
M 1 JuDD JACKSON Marta's Team 12.12 P 19.03 13.54 19.05 12.12
M DOUG OSWALD Rudolf's Team 13.48 G 19.61 17.00 19.28 13.48
M |SCOTT KEISTER Arctic Blast 14.20 G 19.14 14.20 19.58 15.24
M  MARK PETERSON Marta's Team 14.56 P 19.20 14.56 19.67 15.77
M JEFF WALETZKO Sara's Rascals Pre-season 15.13 G 19.62 17.06 19.56 15.13
M | ERIC GRUI Marta's Team 15.36 G 19.83 18.32 19.60 15.36
M | JASON RIESGRAF Arctic Blast 15.48 G 20.27 20.94 19.62 15.48
M PETE SAMPAIR Marta's Team 15.57 P 19.37 15.57 19.94 17.36
M | LARRY KNAFLA Sara's Rascals Pre-season 16.24 P 19.72 17.66 19.75 16.24
M ANDY POWER Rudolf's Team 16.24 P 20.11 19.99 19.75 16.24
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STEVEN
JOHN
BOB

ED
PAUL
JOHN
DENNY
DAVE
RALPH
HUBERT

SWANSON
NIELSEN
SCHOWALTER
WAKEFIELD
ENGEL
WESTLUND
CUNNINGHAM
TILLY
ENDRES
WEGELE

TEAM

Sara's Rascals Pre-season
Marta's Team

Rudolf's Team

Sara's Rascals Pre-season
Arctic Blast

Sara's Rascals Pre-season
Rudolf's Team

Wax On Worn Out

Arctic Blast

Marta's Team

BestHC
16.89
17.07
18.97
19.99
22.07
23.90
24.05
24.48
27.21
35.92

Medal
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BlueTime
19.85
20.37
19.94
20.11
21.66
21.24
20.79
21.76
21.32
22.78

BlueHC| RedTime

18.44
21.54
18.97
19.99
29.24
26.73
24.05
29.83
27.21
35.92

19.86
19.89
20.44
20.47
20.74
21.05
21.44
21.15

DNF
23.17

RedHC
16.89
17.07
20.31
20.48
22.07
23.90
26.19
24.48

N/A
36.37



